Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №24 в микрорайоне №141

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408000.20
	1227365.99
	46°39'00''
	6.88
	1-2

	2
	408004.92
	1227370.99
	123°02'53''
	0.99
	2-3

	3
	408004.38
	1227371.82
	53°50'43''
	14.58
	3-4

	4
	408012.98
	1227383.59
	137°06'24''
	2.12
	4-5

	5
	408011.43
	1227385.03
	143°04'07''
	5.59
	5-6

	6
	408006.96
	1227388.39
	231°33'34''
	19.99
	6-7

	7
	407994.53
	1227372.73
	240°25'19''
	2.55
	7-8

	8
	407993.27
	1227370.51
	326°53'10''
	8.27
	8-1

	Площадь
	0,0184.0000 га     183.93 кв.м.

	Периметр
	60.97 м.


